
Pieter van den Hoogenband Zwemstadion

donderdag 2 februari 2023 ~ zondag 5 februari 2023

Eindhoven Diving Cup 2023

Detailed Results

Eindhoven

7.0.6.8

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Matteo Cafiero (2005) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 1

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0   22,0 37,40 37,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   23,0 36,80 74,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 109,90  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,5 40,50 150,40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0   23,0 50,60 201,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 1 3,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 52,50 253,50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,5 49,50 303,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 54,00 357,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0   15,5 48,05 405,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,0 69,00 474,05  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Isak Børslien (2006) -- Bergen Diving Club 2

401A 1 1,8 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5   19,5 35,10 35,10  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 36,55 71,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 34,40 106,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   20,5 34,85 140,90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,0 50,60 191,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 1 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 54,00 245,50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 57,35 302,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 46,50 349,35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 47,15 396,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5   21,5 55,90 452,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5   22,0 37,40 37,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,5 36,90 74,30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 104,70  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,0 30,60 135,30  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0   20,5 45,10 180,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 53,30 233,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 48,05 281,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 323,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 48,00 371,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 412,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Matthew Hibbert (2006) -- TeamNL #2006011074

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 65,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 99,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,5 31,45 130,65  Reverse Dive

5233D 1 2,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   20,5 51,25 181,90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 40,30 222,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 4,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 37,20 259,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 37,95 297,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 61,50 358,85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 409,55  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Daan Willemen (2006) -- Aquarijn #2006004775

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 31,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,5   18,5 31,45 62,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 24,80 87,75  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 120,90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   18,5 40,70 161,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 42,00 203,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 254,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 25,30 279,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 40,80 320,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 365,40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Barış İKİNCİ (2006) -- Turkish Diving Team #117897908226

101C 1 1,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 21,60 21,60  Forward Dive

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 46,80 68,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 97,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 128,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 32,55 161,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 42,90 204,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 3,5   13,5 41,85 245,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 3,5   13,5 31,05 277,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 314,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5235D 1 2,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 4,5   16,0 46,40 361,20  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 7

101B 1 1,3 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 22,75 22,75  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 29,25 52,00  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 33,15 85,15  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 44,40 129,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 166,30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 42,50 208,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 50,70 259,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 300,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 7,0   16,5 39,60 340,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 2,0 1,5 2,5 1,0 1,5   5,0 15,50 356,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 8

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 30,00 30,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 33,15 63,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 34,40 97,55  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,5 34,85 132,40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 168,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 48,00 216,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 26,45 243,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,5 45,50 288,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   13,0 27,30 315,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 35,70 351,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 9

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 29,25 61,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 90,35  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 29,70 120,05  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 33,60 153,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 38,50 192,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 36,80 228,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 261,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 44,20 305,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 345,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

BERTUG DEMIR (2007) -- Turkish Diving Team 10

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5   19,5 33,15 33,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 29,25 62,40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,5 28,00 90,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 3,5   11,0 18,70 109,10  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,0 2,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 133,30 2Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 42,90 176,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   17,5 42,00 218,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 42,50 260,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2,3 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 24,15 284,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,5 44,40 329,25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Kayra Asci (2005) -- Aquarijn #20050429511

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 29,25 29,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 61,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 25,60 87,15  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 116,90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 4,5   16,5 36,30 153,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 190,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 41,60 232,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 3,0   12,0 25,20 257,40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 293,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 32,50 325,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Devon O`Dell (2006) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringen 12

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 34,20 34,20  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 64,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 95,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 22,10 117,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 30,45 147,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 3,5 5,0 4,0 3,5   11,0 26,40 174,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 210,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 251,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 25,20 276,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 312,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Jakob Midttun (2007) -- Bærum Stupklubb 13

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 28,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0   16,5 26,40 54,45  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 82,50  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 109,50  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 3,5   14,0 29,40 138,90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 30,00 168,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   15,0 30,00 198,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 33,60 232,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 262,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 40,30 302,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Richello Salm (2006) -- De Dolfijn #20060276514

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 26,25 26,25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,0   16,0 27,20 53,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 37,40 90,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,0   15,5 26,35 117,20  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 16,80 134,00  Back Dive

203B 1 2,3 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 35,65 169,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 37,20 206,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 39,00 245,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 40,30 286,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

303C 1 2,1 2,5 3,0 3,0 2,0 2,0   7,5 15,75 301,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 15

103B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 32,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 28,80 61,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 93,40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 120,40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 31,90 152,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 44,40 196,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 30,00 226,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 28,35 255,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 40,80 295,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 295,85 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Marcel Sutedja (2007) -- JSDSZ #20070110716

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   15,0 25,50 50,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,5 24,80 75,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 23,80 98,85  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 29,40 128,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 164,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 196,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 26,00 222,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,5 26,25 249,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,0 35,20 284,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Elias Dvergsnes (2006) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 17

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5   13,5 21,60 52,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 2,0 3,5 2,5 2,0   8,0 13,60 65,80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 92,80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 36,30 129,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 4,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 26,00 155,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 2,0   8,0 18,40 173,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 1,5   7,0 16,80 190,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 222,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 30,45 253,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ #20050040318

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 25,50 25,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 22,95 48,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,5 28,00 76,45  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 28,05 104,50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 19,95 124,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 28,60 153,05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 2,5 2,0 2,5 2,0 2,0   6,5 15,60 168,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 29,00 197,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,0   8,5 17,85 215,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,5   11,0 24,20 239,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Finn Oskar Eschbach (2007) -- SBC2000 #20070110319

103C 1 1,6 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 16,80 16,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 37,10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 58,85  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,5   9,5 15,20 74,05  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 2,5 3,5 3,0 4,0   10,5 17,85 91,90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 26,40 118,30  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 29,70 148,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 24,00 172,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 191,20  Reverse Somersault

5231D 1 2,1 1,5 1,0 1,0 1,0 0,0   3,0 6,30 197,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Preliminary

ULAS KAAN GOK (2006) -- Turkish Diving Team (withdrew) 20

103B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301B 1 1,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward Dive

403B 1 2,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Back Dive ½ Twist

105B 1 2,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 0,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Final

Matteo Cafiero (2005) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 1

107C 1 3,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 40,50 241,50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 1 3,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 61,50 303,00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,5 67,50 370,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 48,05 418,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   23,0 69,00 487,55  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Isak Børslien (2006) -- Bergen Diving Club 2

107C 1 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 55,50 247,00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 65,10 312,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 60,00 372,10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0   21,0 48,30 420,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 58,50 478,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 3

105B 1 2,6 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 58,50 238,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 55,80 294,70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,0 43,70 338,40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,5   15,5 37,20 375,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 44,10 419,70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Matthew Hibbert (2006) -- TeamNL #2006011074

105B 1 2,6 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 54,60 236,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 58,90 295,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 33,35 328,75  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3,0 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 3,0   7,0 21,00 349,75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,5 48,10 397,85  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Barış İKİNCİ (2006) -- Turkish Diving Team #117897908225

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0   17,0 44,20 205,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 41,85 247,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 44,85 292,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 333,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5235D 1 2,9 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 52,20 385,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Daan Willemen (2006) -- Aquarijn #2006004776

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 203,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,5 48,10 251,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 36,80 288,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 43,20 331,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 376,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 1m, Final

Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 7

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 211,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 46,80 258,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 29,90 288,00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 324,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3,1 4,0 3,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   12,5 38,75 362,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 8

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 39,60 193,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 35,65 228,90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 266,70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 44,20 310,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 357,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 9

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 50,40 219,10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 3,0 2,5 4,5 4,0   10,5 24,15 243,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 39,00 282,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 40,95 323,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 33,60 356,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

BERTUG DEMIR (2007) -- Turkish Diving Team 10

105B 1 2,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0   18,0 46,80 180,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0   21,5 51,60 231,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 45,00 276,70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

203B 1 2,3 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 35,65 312,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 5,0   11,0 26,40 338,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Devon O`Dell (2006) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringen 11

105C 1 2,4 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 33,60 181,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 30,00 211,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   10,5 24,15 235,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 269,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 40,70 310,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kayra Asci (2005) -- Aquarijn #20050429512

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 39,60 192,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 4,0 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 29,90 222,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   12,5 26,25 248,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 30,00 278,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 3,5 2,0 2,5 3,5 3,0   9,0 23,40 302,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, voorronde

Matteo Cafiero (2005) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 1

103B 3 1,6 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0   18,5 33,30 69,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0   23,0 43,70 113,00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 8,0 8,0 8,5 7,5 8,0   24,0 50,40 163,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0   24,0 50,40 213,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0   20,5 61,50 275,30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 65,10 340,40  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 57,80 398,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5   23,0 69,00 467,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3,5 3,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   10,0 35,00 502,20  Reverse 3½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, voorronde

Isak Børslien (2006) -- Bergen Diving Club 2

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 38,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 28,80 67,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 37,80 105,45  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5   21,0 39,90 145,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 186,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0   20,0 56,00 242,30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 42,00 284,30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,0 53,20 337,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,5 58,50 396,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0   17,5 47,25 443,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 3

403B 3 2,1 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   22,0 46,20 46,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 77,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5   19,5 35,10 112,50  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 40,85 153,35  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 44,10 197,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 237,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 44,80 281,85  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 50,40 332,25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5   21,0 56,70 388,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 45,00 433,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 4

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 60,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5   19,5 37,05 97,95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 39,90 137,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 45,15 183,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405B 3 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 45,00 228,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3,1 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 51,15 279,15  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,5   7,0 19,60 298,75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 29,40 328,15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 54,00 382,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Daan Willemen (2006) -- Aquarijn #2006004775

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 37,80 37,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 66,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 29,70 96,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,5 31,35 127,65  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,5 33,00 160,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 45,90 206,55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 5,0 4,5 3,5 5,0 3,0   13,0 36,40 242,95  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 46,20 289,15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 46,20 335,35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 39,00 374,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Matthew Hibbert (2006) -- TeamNL #2006011076

201B 3 1,8 7,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,5 33,30 33,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,5   17,0 32,30 65,60  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 96,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5   18,0 37,80 133,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 36,00 169,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5152B 3 3,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,5 52,50 222,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,0 39,20 261,50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 48,00 309,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0   6,0 18,00 327,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,0 3,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 35,10 362,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, voorronde

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 7

103B 3 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 29,60 29,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 28,80 58,40  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 92,60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   20,5 43,05 135,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 173,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 213,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   14,0 39,20 252,25  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,0 39,20 291,45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0   15,0 40,50 331,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 1,5   10,5 26,25 358,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Devon O`Dell (2006) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringen 8

403B 3 2,1 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 40,95 40,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 28,80 69,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 21,60 91,35  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 26,60 117,95  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 152,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 188,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 39,15 227,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   13,0 36,40 264,15  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 43,40 307,55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 351,95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Barış İKİNCİ (2006) -- Turkish Diving Team #117897908229

103B 3 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 67,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 98,25  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 129,75  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 36,75 166,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0   9,0 25,20 191,70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 3,5   14,5 39,15 230,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 40,60 271,45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 29,40 300,85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 50,40 351,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 10

103B 3 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 52,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 4,0 3,0 5,0 3,5   12,0 22,80 75,00  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 37,80 112,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 39,00 151,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5152B 3 3,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 45,00 196,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 3,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5   10,5 29,40 226,20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   10,0 28,00 254,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 35,00 289,20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   18,5 49,95 339,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kayra Asci (2005) -- Aquarijn #20050429511

103B 3 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 32,55 61,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 35,10 96,45  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,5   14,5 27,55 124,00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   16,5 34,65 158,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 36,00 194,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,0   10,5 28,35 223,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 1,0 1,5 0,5 1,5 1,0   3,5 9,80 232,80  Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,5 2,0   7,5 17,25 250,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 45,00 295,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, voorronde

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 12

103C 3 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 57,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 31,50 89,10  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   17,0 35,70 124,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 31,20 156,00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5235D 3 2,8 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,0 3,5   9,5 26,60 182,60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 3 2,8 2,5 3,0 3,0 4,5 2,0   8,5 23,80 206,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 2,5 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5   7,0 19,60 226,00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 23,80 249,80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,5 39,15 288,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Richello Salm (2006) -- De Dolfijn #20060276513

403B 3 2,1 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,5 4,5   15,0 31,50 31,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 24,80 56,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 28,35 84,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 3 1,8 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 18,90 103,55  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 2,5 2,5 2,0 3,0 2,0   7,0 13,30 116,85  Reverse Dive

107C 3 2,8 2,0 2,5 3,0 3,5 1,0   7,5 21,00 137,85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   9,5 25,65 163,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 2,5   11,5 32,20 195,70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 36,40 232,10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 24,00 256,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Elias Dvergsnes (2006) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 14

103B 3 1,6 2,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 1,5   9,0 14,40 14,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,0 23,40 37,80  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 37,80 1Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5   17,0 35,70 73,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 33,60 107,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0   11,0 30,80 137,90  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 2,5   10,0 27,00 164,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 2,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 24,20 189,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 1,5 1,5 0,5 1,5 0,0   3,5 8,05 197,15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 37,50 234,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Florian Prins (2005) -- JSDSZ #20050040315

403C 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 28,50 28,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 3,5   12,0 19,20 47,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,0 21,60 69,30  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 28,50 97,80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2,1 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 27,30 125,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

404C 3 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 163,50  Inward Double Somersault

105C 3 2,2 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,0 17,60 181,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 1,0 1,5 1,0 1,5 1,0   3,5 9,80 190,90  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 190,90 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 32,40 223,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Marcel Sutedja (2007) -- JSDSZ #20070110716

403B 3 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,0 27,30 27,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,0 25,60 52,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,5 1,5   5,0 9,00 61,90  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   11,0 20,90 82,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,5 3,0   7,5 15,00 97,80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2,7 2,0 2,0 2,0 2,5 2,5   6,5 17,55 115,35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 28,80 144,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,5 20,90 165,05  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 22,00 187,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2,1 4,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 31,50 218,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, voorronde

Jakob Midttun (2007) -- Bærum Stupklubb 17

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 22,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1,8 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 28,80 51,20  Back Dive

301B 3 1,9 2,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,5   9,5 18,05 69,25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 31,50 100,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 29,00 129,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 31,20 160,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 1,0 1,0 1,0 2,0 1,0   3,0 8,10 169,05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0   0,0 0,00 169,05 1Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

203C 3 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 29,45 198,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 2,5   9,0 18,00 216,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Finn Oskar Eschbach (2007) -- SBC2000 #20070110318

103C 3 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,0 16,50 16,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5   16,5 21,45 37,95  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 20,40 58,35  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 15,30 73,65  Reverse Dive

5221D 3 1,8 1,5 2,0 1,0 2,0 1,0   4,5 8,10 81,75 4Back Somersault ½ Twist

105C 3 2,2 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 25,30 107,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2,4 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 32,40 139,45  Inward Double Somersault

203C 3 1,9 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 3,0   9,5 18,05 157,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1,7 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5   9,5 16,15 173,65  Reverse Somersault

5231D 3 2,0 2,0 2,5 1,5 2,0 2,0   6,0 12,00 185,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, finale

Matteo Cafiero (2005) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 1

405B 3 3,0 6,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 6,5   22,0 66,00 279,80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 60,45 340,25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3,4 9,0 8,5 8,0 8,5 8,0   25,0 85,00 425,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205B 3 3,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 58,50 483,75  Back 2½ Somersaults

307C 3 3,5 4,0 5,5 4,5 6,0 4,0   14,0 49,00 532,75  Reverse 3½ Somersaults

Isak Børslien (2006) -- Bergen Diving Club 2

107B 3 3,1 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,0 62,00 248,30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 60,20 308,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5   22,5 63,00 371,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5   21,5 64,50 436,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 54,00 490,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 3

405B 3 3,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0   23,0 69,00 252,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 65,10 317,10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 60,20 377,30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 44,80 422,10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   20,0 60,00 482,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 4

5152B 3 3,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 58,50 210,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 58,80 269,10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,5   20,0 56,00 325,10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 46,20 371,30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,0   14,5 39,15 410,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys 3m, finale

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 5

105B 3 2,4 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5   23,5 56,40 253,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0   11,5 32,20 286,05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,0   9,0 25,20 311,25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 4,5   17,0 45,90 357,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5   17,5 43,75 400,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Rasmus Pagh Almtoft (2007) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 6

105B 3 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   19,5 46,80 220,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 43,40 263,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0   16,0 44,80 308,45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5   20,0 54,00 362,45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 4,0   13,0 32,50 394,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Matthew Hibbert (2006) -- TeamNL #2006011077

5152B 3 3,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   15,5 46,50 216,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 53,20 269,50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 36,00 305,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305B 3 3,0 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0   9,0 27,00 332,50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,5 55,35 387,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Barış İKİNCİ (2006) -- Turkish Diving Team #117897908228

107C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0   19,0 53,20 219,70  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,0 5,0 4,5 6,5 7,0   16,0 43,20 262,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 47,60 310,50  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 2,5 3,0 2,5 3,5 3,5   9,0 25,20 335,70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2,8 6,0 5,5 4,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 47,60 383,30  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Daan Willemen (2006) -- Aquarijn #2006004779

405C 3 2,7 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 48,60 209,25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 39,20 248,45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0   19,0 53,20 301,65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,5 5,0 2,5 5,5 4,0   12,5 35,00 336,65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,5 46,50 383,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Devon O`Dell (2006) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringen 10

105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 50,40 203,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 41,85 244,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 46,20 291,05  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 5,0   14,0 39,20 330,25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 43,20 373,45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 11

5235D 3 2,8 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 33,60 189,60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

205C 3 2,8 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   11,0 30,80 220,40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2,8 3,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   12,5 35,00 255,40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2,8 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5   19,5 54,60 310,00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 358,60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Kayra Asci (2005) -- Aquarijn #20050429512

105B 3 2,4 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,0 48,00 206,65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2,7 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,5 3,5   10,5 28,35 235,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2,8 2,5 3,0 2,5 4,0 3,5   9,0 25,20 260,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

303B 3 2,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 46,00 306,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5   20,0 50,00 356,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Platform

Ole Rösler (2007) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock e.V 1

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Platform

403B 10 2,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 7,5   24,0 48,00 82,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1,9 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,5 44,65 127,05  Reverse Dive

612B 10 1,9 8,5 8,5 8,0 9,0 9,0   26,0 49,40 176,45  Armstand Somersault

5253B 10 3,2 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,0 70,40 246,85  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

107B 10 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,0 63,00 309,85  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 5 3,1 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 3,5   15,0 46,50 356,35  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3,3 8,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0   23,5 77,55 433,90  Back 3½ Somersaults

405C 5 3,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 41,85 475,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Isak Børslien (2006) -- Bergen Diving Club 2

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 33,60 33,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5   22,5 45,00 78,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0   23,0 46,00 124,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1,9 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,5   23,5 44,65 169,25  Reverse Dive

107B 10 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 31,50 200,75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

6243D 10 3,2 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 62,40 263,15  Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists

407C 10 3,2 8,5 7,5 8,0 8,5 9,0   25,0 80,00 343,15  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3,3 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   18,0 59,40 402,55  Back 3½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2,9 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 52,20 454,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Lewis Neilson (2007) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 3

612B 7,5 1,8 8,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0   23,0 41,40 41,40  Armstand Somersault

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 43,05 84,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0   20,0 36,00 120,45  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0   23,0 43,70 164,15  Reverse Dive

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 50,40 214,55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2,9 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,0 46,40 260,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 7,5 2,8 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 46,20 307,15  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5   20,0 54,00 361,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0   23,0 48,30 409,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Alessio Nascimben (2006) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 4

103B 10 1,6 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 21,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 33,00 54,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 38,70 93,30  Back Dive

612B 10 1,9 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 30,40 123,70  Armstand Somersault

5152B 10 2,9 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 60,90 184,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2,6 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 44,20 228,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 50,40 279,20  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 45,15 324,35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

407C 10 3,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 59,20 383,55  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Arthur Turner-Rowe (2005) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 5

101B 5 1,3 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 25,35 25,35  Forward Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0   22,0 39,60 64,95  Armstand Somersault

403B 5 2,4 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 43,20 108,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,0 42,00 150,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2,6 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 54,60 204,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 43,40 248,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5   17,0 51,00 299,15  Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 33,60 332,75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5251B 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5   16,0 43,20 375,95  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Boys Platform

BERTUG DEMIR (2007) -- Turkish Diving Team 6

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 29,45 58,25  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 42,00 100,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 39,00 139,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7,5 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 48,00 187,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5   20,5 49,20 236,45  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,5   12,5 33,75 270,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 41,40 311,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2,1 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5   20,5 43,05 354,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Johan Löwenmark Rode (2005) -- IF Lyseng Udspring 7

103B 10 1,6 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 34,40 34,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 30,00 64,40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7,5 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 35,70 100,10  Back Dive

5231D 10 2,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5   20,0 40,00 140,10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5251B 10 2,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 3,0 4,5   14,5 37,70 177,80  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614B 10 2,4 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 3,5   12,5 30,00 207,80  Armstand Double Somersault

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 48,60 256,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,0 52,80 309,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

301C 7,5 1,8 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 31,50 340,70  Reverse Dive

Barış İKİNCİ (2006) -- Turkish Diving Team #117897908228

401B 5 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,5 30,75 30,75  Inward Dive

612B 5 1,7 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 34,85 65,60  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 33,15 98,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,0 41,80 140,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

201B 5 1,6 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 169,35  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   17,0 28,90 198,25  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5   18,5 40,70 238,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 48,10 287,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 43,75 330,80  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

ULAS KAAN GOK (2006) -- Turkish Diving Team 9

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0   19,5 31,20 31,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 28,35 59,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 32,30 91,85  Reverse Dive

612B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 35,10 126,95  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,5   14,5 23,20 150,15  Back Dive

5152B 10 2,9 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 40,60 190,75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 35,10 225,85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 38,40 264,25  Armstand Double Somersault

107C 10 2,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,5 5,5   17,5 47,25 311,50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Elias Dvergsnes (2006) -- Kristiansand Stupeklubb 10

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7,5 1,9 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 29,45 58,25  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,0 38,00 96,25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 10 2,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 45,00 141,25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 10 2,3 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 32,20 173,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 10 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 2,0   9,0 22,50 195,95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 3,5 4,0   13,5 32,40 228,35  Armstand Double Somersault

5251B 10 2,6 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   10,5 27,30 255,65  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 5 2,3 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 3,0   10,0 23,00 278,65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Manou Meulebeek (2005) -- PSV Schoonspringen #2005010101



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

401A 1 1,8 6,5 4,5 5,5 6,5 4,5   16,5 29,70 29,70  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0   19,5 33,15 62,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0   19,0 30,40 93,25  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,0 32,30 125,55  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 167,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 52,00 219,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5   20,0 46,00 265,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 33,60 298,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5   18,0 43,20 342,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca Ciancaglini (2006) -- A.S.D. CARLO DIBIASI 2

401B 1 1,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 31,50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   22,0 37,40 68,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 102,50  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5   21,5 36,55 139,05  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,0 44,00 183,05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,5 45,10 228,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 42,90 271,05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 28,80 299,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 341,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Giorgia de Sanctis (2007) -- G.S. Fiamme Oro 3

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5   22,5 33,75 33,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0   19,5 33,15 66,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 98,10  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 35,70 133,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 34,65 168,45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5   19,5 42,90 211,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0   20,5 49,20 260,55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 40,30 300,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 37,95 338,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Emma Veisz (2005) -- Hungarian National Team 4

103B 1 1,7 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0   22,5 38,25 38,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 33,60 71,85  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5   21,0 35,70 107,55  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 139,95  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 6,0   16,5 34,65 174,60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2,4 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5   21,0 50,40 225,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 5,5   14,0 32,20 257,20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,0   13,5 32,40 289,60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 46,80 336,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Sude KÖPRÜLÜ (2005) -- Turkish Diving Team #119783482925

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 31,20  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 59,25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,5 27,75 87,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 117,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 36,30 153,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 41,25 195,15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 43,20 238,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2,6 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 48,10 286,45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 35,65 322,10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Urtė Valeišaitė (2005) -- Vilnius Diving Club 6

103B 1 1,7 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,5 31,45 31,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0   21,0 31,50 62,95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5   21,0 33,60 96,55  Back Dive

303C 1 2,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 36,75 133,30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   18,5 38,85 172,15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2,6 3,0 3,5 2,5 2,5 2,5   8,0 20,80 192,95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 46,80 239,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 39,10 278,85  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 317,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Katie Garner (2005) -- City Of Sheffield Diving Club 7

103B 1 1,7 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401A 1 1,8 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0   18,0 32,40 66,40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 31,20 97,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0   20,0 34,00 131,60  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 167,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 207,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 249,50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 35,65 285,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2,6 3,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,0 31,20 316,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Felicitas Bonk (2006) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock e.V 8

201B 1 1,6 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 32,80 32,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 25,50 58,30  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,5 35,10 93,40  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,5 26,35 119,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 29,70 149,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   16,0 38,40 187,85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 41,40 229,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 263,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2,4 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 45,60 309,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Magdalene Schulz (2007) -- Wasserspringerclub Rostock e.V 9

201B 1 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 28,80 28,80  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   16,0 27,20 56,00  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 32,40 88,40  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 30,60 119,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 38,50 157,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 194,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   14,5 34,80 229,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 36,75 266,45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 39,10 305,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ece Şevval ERZİNCAN (2006) -- Turkish Diving Team #1046660869610

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 22,10 52,50  Reverse Dive

401A 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5   18,0 32,40 84,90  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 115,50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 37,40 152,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 44,40 197,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 37,20 234,50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 34,00 268,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 35,70 304,20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A Girls 1m, Preliminary

Vita Šlajūtė (2006) -- Vilnius Diving Club 11

401B 1 1,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0   19,0 28,50 28,50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,5 5,5   16,0 25,60 54,10  Back Dive

303C 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 37,80 91,90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 119,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 37,80 157,75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

